On page 1, lines 5 through 6, of the Introduced bill, after "anesthetist" insert "--Rulemaking authority"

On page 1, line 12, after "advanced" insert " comprehensive nursing"

On page 1, line 18, after "practice" insert " or pain management"

On page 2, lines 6 through 10, after "appropriate." insert "

For purposes of this section, the board shall promulgate rules in accordance with chapters 1-26 and 36-9 for the implementation of prescriptive authority within the role of the certified registered nurse anesthetist, the use of radiography, and the specific procedures for pain management."

On page 2, lines 10 through 13, after ":" insert "(1) "Advanced comprehensive nursing assessment," collection, analysis, and synthesis of data performed by the certified registered nurse anesthetist used to establish a health status baseline, nursing diagnosis, plan nursing care, and address changes in a patient's condition;

...

On page 2, line 10, delete 1 and insert 2

On page 2, line 12, delete 2 and insert 3

On page 2, line 15, delete 3 and insert 4

On page 2, line 16, delete 4 and insert 5

On page 2, line 18, delete 5 and insert 6

On page 2, line 20, delete 6 and insert 7

On page 2, line 20, delete "Collaboration" and insert "Collaborate"

On page 2, line 26, delete 7 and insert 8

On page 2, line 29, delete 8 and insert 9

On page 2, line 34, delete 9 and insert "10"

On page 3, line 2, delete "10" and insert "11"

On page 3, line 4, delete "11" and insert "12"

On page 3, line 6, delete "12" and insert "13"

On page 3, line 8, delete "13" and insert "14"